Part Number CD60B-1FE145175R-T1M2 Revision F
Customer P/N 9181003-43 Rev BC Revision F
Capacitance 145 to 175 uF.
Voltage 165 VAC
Dielectric Aluminum Electrolytic Motor Start
Terminal Type Insulated Wire Leads
Operating Temperature -25 to 65 ⁰C.
Dissipation Factor 0.1  max. @ 60 Hz.
Dimension Tolerance
Diameter (D) 1.81 0.03
Terminal Spacing (C)  0.32 0.02
Height (L1) 3.38 0.03
Height (with Cover) (L2) 3.72 0.03
Quick Connect Terminals Double F
Wire Length 6.00 0.50
Wire Gauge 14 AWG Black
Dimensions in inches
Stamping
JKD - Motor Capacitors
CD60B-1FE145175R-T1M2
145-175 uF. 165 VAC
#9181003-43 Rev BC  Motor Starting Capacitor
 -25 ~ +65 C.
ЯU       (datecode)   RoHS   CE    TUV
Type 1 - Heavy Duty 18K Ohm, 2 watt Resistor Attached   Approval:
Date:
JD Aldana
Type 1 - Heavy Duty 18K Ohm Discharge Resistor
With 2 14-AWG VDE-approved conductor cable
Button feature on CAP/COVER for bracket
1/4" quick connect flag connectors on terminal ends
Motor Capacitors, Inc.
335 Beinoris Drive
Wood Dale, Illinois   60191
773-774-6666 (Phone)   |   773-774-6690 (Fax)
August 24, 2015